
Pos

moto1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified

DNF

DNS

DNS

STK1000

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNF

No.

9

12

43

76

98

28

59

61

168

53

95

43

1

14

34

134

36

7

Name

Stephane Bourgeois

Alain Andermatten

Hansruedi Berger

David Holinger

Peter Lehmann

Peter Schellenberg

Sascha Palpella

Daniel Vogel

Thomas Pernerstorfer

Patrick Burri

Jacques Schmid

Hansruedi Berger

Horst Saiger

Marc Wildisen

Chris Burri

Cédric Golliard

Heinz Neuhaus

Lorenz Sennhauser

Nat

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

AUT

SUI

SUI

SUI

AUT

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

Motorcycle

BMW S 1000 RR

Ducati 1198 SP

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Honda CBR 1000 RR

Suzuki GSX R 1000

Yamaha R1

Suzuki GSX R 1000

Yamaha R1

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Yamaha R1

Yamaha R1

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Kawasaki ZX 10R

BMW S 1000 RR

BMW S 1000 RR

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Honda CBR 1000 RR

BMW S 1000 RR

Class

moto1

moto1

moto1

moto1

moto1

moto1

moto1

moto1

moto1

moto1

moto1

moto1

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

11

13

13

13

13

13

1

Total Tm

22:02.260

22:32.116

22:52.404

22:53.590

22:59.362

23:00.364

21:36.529

21:43.575

22:00.247

2.168

21:27.100

21:32.291

21:39.964

22:16.642

22:43.168

2:59.988

Diff

29.856

50.144

51.330

57.102

58.104

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF

DNS

DNS

5.191

12.864

49.542

1:16.068

DNF

Gap

29.856

20.288

1.186

5.772

1.002

1 Lap

7.046

1 Lap

5.191

7.673

36.678

26.526

Points

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

0

0

0

25

20

16

13

11

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.191

Avg. Speed

153,406

Best Lap Tm

1:37.736

Best Speed

155,402

Best Lap by

1 - Horst Saiger
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Zeitnahmekommissar Juan Antonio Pinero/E

Rennleiter Michael Dangrieß/D

Sportkommissare Hans-Rainer Jung/D, Max Weibel/CH

LS Gerhard Ittner/CZ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH

DRC4/SMR5 Autodrom Most/CZ

moto1/STK1000

Race 2

Race (17:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:33:18

Autodrom Most/CZ 4,219 Km

26/08/2012 14:25


